Schedule of Fees and Charges

Description of Services:

PERMITTED PARKING RATES*
Surface Parking
Garage (shaded)
Garage (unshaded roof and below grade)
Part-Time Employees
Daily Permit
*All rates are monthly

FOREIGN TRADE ZONE FEES

Grantee Application Fees:
General Purpose Boundary Modification
Expansion Application
Subzone Application

Grantee Activation Fees:
Grantee Activation Fee

Grantee Annual Fees:
Property Owners (Non-Activated Site)

General-Purpose Zone Operators
Subzone Operators

Plus Transaction Privilege (Sales) Tax, where applicable.

Economic Development

480-644-2251

44

Fee:

$35.00
$45.00
$25.00
$21.00

$2.50

$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$1,000.00

S0
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

Unit: Revenue Code:

1101-3116

1101-4399
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